
General
Pos Nombre Nick Coche Tiempo

1 Arcadi Rovirola  A.Rovirola  Ford Fiesta S1600 66:21.03

2 Ariday Bonilla  ABonilla  Suzuki Swift S1600 66:44.60

3 Eduardo Brea  edubrea  Fiat Punto S1600 66:53.78

4 Unai Flores  Juhopack  Peugeot 206 XS 67:38.36

5 Carlos Tenreiro  C.TENREIRO  Opel Corsa S1600 67:57.56

6 Gonzalo Zarazua  mas_gas-astur  Mitsubishi Evo IX 67:57.79

7 Javier Lariño  J.L.Waldomar  Fiat Punto S1600 68:43.19

8 Echedei Benitez  echebenitez  Suzuki Swift S1600 69:07.18

9 Ruben Perez  R.Perez  Peugeot 206 XS 69:12.23

10 Patricio Suarez  patricano-Astur  Mitsubishi Evo IX 69:34.61

11 Raul Gomez  Raulgomezracing  Mitsubishi Evo IX 69:55.91

12 Alejandro Lopez  jandrinlopez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 70:01.18

13 Eduardo Soria  mono  Mitsubishi Evo VIII 70:37.54

14 David Fernandez  SaTiS  Renault Clio S1600 70:46.42

15 Daniel Molina  MolinaRs  Citroen C2 S1600 71:36.99

16 Roberto Pladano  quitidije  Fiat Punto S1600 72:10.11

17 Ivan Saenz  FREE BROWN  Mitsubishi Evo IX 72:32.45

18 Ruben Gonzalez  mendyrubo  Peugeot 206 XS 72:43.87

19 Victor Villamarzo  SalonenVM  Mitsubishi Evo IX 72:51.67

20 Antonio Landeira  TonMooneyes  Peugeot 206 XS 73:37.93

21 Diego Menendez  bruce_namek  Peugeot 206 XS 75:25.42

22 Gerard Asterion  Gerarock  Citroen C2 S1600 76:58.72

23 Isidro Fernandez  Isidro Araujo  Peugeot 206 XS 77:01.01

24 Adrian Villar  A.VILLAR  Peugeot 206 XS 78:43.70

25 Ismael Gonzalez  TotalRally  Peugeot 206 XS 80:12.24

26 Manuel Macho  MACHO  Opel Corsa S1600 80:40.67

27 Javier Criado  Jabali  Mitsubishi Evo VIII 83:42.40

28  Felipe Alonso   Felipe Alonso  Peugeot 206 XS 84:31.68

29 Saul Suarez  saul_astur  Citroen C2 GT 85:32.76

30 Marcos Blanco  KinosRacing  Ford Fiesta S1600 85:44.80

31 Ivan Soto  I.Soto  Peugeot 206 XS 90:17.21

32 Andres Sañudo  andres  Mitsubishi Evo IX 91:29.15

33 Angel Martinez  amr33  Mitsubishi Evo IX 91:57.47

34 Daniel Santana  D.Santana  Peugeot 206 XS 98:40.20

35 Aitor Diaz  aitor_TMV  Citroen C2 GT 98:43.02

36 Emilio Vallin  e.Vallin2  Peugeot 206 XS 98:49.17

37 Joseba Lopez  Joseba Lopez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 99:06.78

38 Ivan Rodil  renault11  Peugeot 206 XS 99:13.47

39 Sergio Fragueiro  fragueiro87  Peugeot 206 XS 101:59.08

40 Antonio Gonzalez  AntuanRFoto  Peugeot 206 XS 102:42.35

41 Ana Ramos  anniky  Renault Clio S1600 103:14.82

42 Isidro Piñeiro  Isidropf  Peugeot 206 XS 103:30.70

43 Javier Agüero  Guchy-Selaya  Mitsubishi Evo IX 105:26.15

44 Joshua Polo  joshua16v  Renault Clio S1600 105:37.21

45 Cristian Perez  quinzaracing  Subaru Impreza N12 106:41.13

46 Angel Gomez  A.gomez  Peugeot 206 XS 109:14.58



47 Manuel Puente  kanutos54  Renault Clio S1600 112:49.16

48 Abel Puente  abelajo  Renault Clio S1600 113:13.43

49 Javier Fernandez  J. Fernandez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 117:30.45

50 Marco Martinez  M. Martinez  MG ZR S1600 119:53.13

51 Oscar Fernandez  Crohniko  Peugeot 206 XS 121:52.60

52 Alvaro Fernandez  Gurdu  Renault Clio S1600 123:15.76

53 Marcelo Geremia  Geremia Marcelo  Peugeot 206 S1600 124:44.80

54 Alex Rovirola  Ruvigas  Ford Fiesta S1600 127:54.40

55 Samuel Alvarez  sariegos_racing  Mitsubishi Evo IX 129:44.54

56 Carlos Calviño  chals  Peugeot 206 XS 131:10.58

57 Sergio Fernandez  Fdez__Sergio  Citroen C2 S1600 137:48.65

58 Borja de Gonzalo  Bop_Racing  Peugeot 206 XS 138:14.59

59 Ivan Cuervo  ivanaveces  Peugeot 206 XS 139:40.98

60 German Sierra  gerbi13  Peugeot 206 XS 152:33.84

61 Borja Garay  Borja_Astur  Ford Fiesta S1600 156:01.00

Gr.N
Pos Nombre Nick Coche Tiempo

1 Gonzalo Zarazua  mas_gas-astur  Mitsubishi Evo IX 67:57.79

2 Patricio Suarez  patricano-Astur  Mitsubishi Evo IX 69:34.61

3 Raul Gomez  Raulgomezracing  Mitsubishi Evo IX 69:55.91

4 Alejandro Lopez  jandrinlopez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 70:01.18

5 Eduardo Soria  mono  Mitsubishi Evo VIII 70:37.54

6 Ivan Saenz  FREE BROWN  Mitsubishi Evo IX 72:32.45

7 Victor Villamarzo  SalonenVM  Mitsubishi Evo IX 72:51.67

8 Javier Criado  Jabali  Mitsubishi Evo VIII 83:42.40

9 Andres Sañudo  andres  Mitsubishi Evo IX 91:29.15

10 Angel Martinez  amr33  Mitsubishi Evo IX 91:57.47

11 Joseba Lopez  Joseba Lopez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 99:06.78

12 Javier Agüero  Guchy-Selaya  Mitsubishi Evo IX 105:26.15

13 Cristian Perez  quinzaracing  Subaru Impreza N12 106:41.13

14 Javier Fernandez  J. Fernandez  Mitsubishi Evo IX 117:30.45

15 Samuel Alvarez  sariegos_racing  Mitsubishi Evo IX 129:44.54

Peugeot
Pos Nombre Nick Coche Tiempo

1 Unai Flores  Juhopack  Peugeot 206 XS 67:38.36

2 Ruben Perez  R.Perez  Peugeot 206 XS 69:12.23

3 Ruben Gonzalez  mendyrubo  Peugeot 206 XS 72:43.87

4 Antonio Landeira  TonMooneyes  Peugeot 206 XS 73:37.93

5 Diego Menendez  bruce_namek  Peugeot 206 XS 75:25.42

6 Isidro Fernandez  Isidro Araujo  Peugeot 206 XS 77:01.01

7 Adrian Villar  A.VILLAR  Peugeot 206 XS 78:43.70

8 Ismael Gonzalez  TotalRally  Peugeot 206 XS 80:12.24

9  Felipe Alonso   Felipe Alonso  Peugeot 206 XS 84:31.68

10 Ivan Soto  I.Soto  Peugeot 206 XS 90:17.21



11 Daniel Santana  D.Santana  Peugeot 206 XS 98:40.20

12 Emilio Vallin  e.Vallin2  Peugeot 206 XS 98:49.17

13 Ivan Rodil  renault11  Peugeot 206 XS 99:13.47

14 Sergio Fragueiro  fragueiro87  Peugeot 206 XS 101:59.08

15 Antonio Gonzalez  AntuanRFoto  Peugeot 206 XS 102:42.35

16 Isidro Piñeiro  Isidropf  Peugeot 206 XS 103:30.70

17 Angel Gomez  A.gomez  Peugeot 206 XS 109:14.58

18 Oscar Fernandez  Crohniko  Peugeot 206 XS 121:52.60

19 Carlos Calviño  chals  Peugeot 206 XS 131:10.58

20 Borja de Gonzalo  Bop_Racing  Peugeot 206 XS 138:14.59

21 Ivan Cuervo  ivanaveces  Peugeot 206 XS 139:40.98

22 German Sierra  gerbi13  Peugeot 206 XS 152:33.84

Junior
Pos Nombre Nick Coche Tiempo

1 Ruben Perez  R.Perez  Peugeot 206 XS 69:12.23

2 Antonio Landeira  TonMooneyes  Peugeot 206 XS 73:37.93

3 Saul Suarez  saul_astur  Citroen C2 GT 85:32.76

4 Ivan Soto  I.Soto  Peugeot 206 XS 90:17.21

5 Daniel Santana  D.Santana  Peugeot 206 XS 98:40.20

6 Aitor Diaz  aitor_TMV  Citroen C2 GT 98:43.02
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